
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 20-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0098913 3 SHRAVAN KUMAR JHA

NITYANAND JHA
07:46:13:350 07:52:05:200 4 00:05:51:850 Q

2 0619425 4 MANOJ KUMAR OMPRAKASH 07:46:12:850 07:51:33:50 4 00:05:20:200 Q

3 0338992 5 RAJNESH RAJVIR SINGH 07:46:13:950 07:51:39:700 4 00:05:25:750 Q

4 1300739 9 HARISHANKAR VIJANDR 07:46:16:500 07:52:04:650 4 00:05:48:150 Q

5 0384328 10 RAVI SEHGAL ROOP CHAND

SEHGAL
07:46:17:750 07:51:53:550 4 00:05:35:800 Q

6 0104859 11 SHIV RAM MEENA

RAMESHWAR DAYL
07:46:05:750 07:51:39:100 4 00:05:33:350 Q

7 1345574 12 IRFAN ALI MOHAMMED

ILIYASH KHAN
07:46:06:350 07:51:57:600 4 00:05:51:250 Q

8 1281053 17 DINESH KUMAR DAS SAHDEO

DAS
07:46:09:400 07:52:01:550 4 00:05:52:150 Q

9 0944413 18 BIJENDER SINGH RAJENDER

SINGH
07:46:10:0 07:51:30:800 4 00:05:20:800 Q

10 0955184 19 AJIT SINGH RAJENDER 07:46:10:500 07:51:30:0 4 00:05:19:500 Q

11 1229558 20 INDER SINGH RAJENDER

SINGH
07:46:11:250 07:51:42:200 4 00:05:30:950 Q

12 0421329 23 JAWAHAR SINGH BANAI

SINGH
07:46:02:150 07:51:32:400 4 00:05:30:250 Q

13 1315945 27 DHARMNDERA SINGH

RATHORE UMMED SINGH
07:46:03:700 07:51:58:250 4 00:05:54:550 Q

14 1588529 28 NARESH JOGI RAM KISHAN

JOGI
07:46:04:550 07:51:44:850 4 00:05:40:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 20-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0955655 101 CHETNA KUMARI K S

SABHARWAL
08:03:35:950 08:05:18:450 1 00:01:42:500 Q

2 0724782 102 MANJU BABU LAL 08:03:38:250 08:05:59:950 1 00:02:21:700 Q

3 0145038 103 SUJATA SINGH ASHOK

KUMAR
08:03:38:300 08:05:30:450 1 00:01:52:150 Q

4 1289483 104 HEMLATA KARAN CHIMAN

SINGH KARAN
08:03:38:850 08:06:04:450 1 00:02:25:600 Q

5 0170018 105 SONALI SINGH ASHOK

KUMAR
08:03:39:500 08:05:28:350 1 00:01:48:850 Q

6 0681523 106 MANJU VEERENDRA SINGH 08:03:39:150 08:05:24:800 1 00:01:45:650 Q

7 1631612 107 NIRMLA MEENA PRATHAM

SWAROOP MEENA
08:03:40:750 08:05:54:150 1 00:02:13:400 Q

8 1133682 108 BULBUL JAI RAM PANDIT 08:03:40:950 08:05:43:200 1 00:02:02:250 Q

9 1336508 109 DEEPATI JAIN MADAN LAL

JAIN
08:03:44:50 08:06:36:350 1 00:02:52:300 Q

10 0670760 110 MEENU KUMARI KHILA NAND 08:03:44:750 08:05:32:550 1 00:01:47:800 Q

11 0694725 111 MADHU SUBHASH CHANDER 08:03:30:550 08:05:27:100 1 00:01:56:550 Q

12 1686945 112 PUSHPA RANI GANPAT

SINGH
08:03:31:300 08:05:55:300 1 00:02:24:0 Q

13 0432701 113 RANI JAGDISH CHAND 08:03:32:150 08:05:31:950 1 00:01:59:800 Q

14 0763208 114 MAMTA MEENA ASHARAM

MEENA
08:03:32:350 08:05:09:850 1 00:01:37:500 Q

15 1618321 115 PRITI KUMARI UDAY BHANU

PANDEY
08:03:32:950 08:05:32:750 1 00:01:59:800 Q

16 0953306 116 BABITA RANI PRITHVI SINGH 08:03:34:350 08:05:40:600 1 00:02:06:250 Q

17 0116870 117 SANTOSH MEENA BOOP

DAYAL MEENA
08:03:34:650 08:05:15:950 1 00:01:41:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0801871 118 MANJU MADAN LAL 08:03:34:650 08:05:29:850 1 00:01:55:200 Q

19 1520293 119 PUSHPA KUMARI OMPAL

SINGH
08:03:35:550 08:05:27:450 1 00:01:51:900 Q

20 1294785 120 HEMLATA BUDHRAM 08:03:36:100 08:05:48:650 1 00:02:12:550 Q

21 1539350 121 UMESH DEVI HAWA SINGH 08:03:23:650 08:05:26:500 1 00:02:02:850 Q

22 0437362 122 REENA SAMRATH LAL 08:03:23:950 08:05:05:100 1 00:01:41:150 Q

23 1021228 123 ANUJ KUMARI JAHAN CHAND 08:03:25:250 08:05:23:650 1 00:01:58:400 Q

24 1320148 124 LATA RANI TIKAM SINGH 08:03:25:800 08:05:20:50 1 00:01:54:250 Q

25 0115431 125 SHASHI BANBAL DEVANANDI 08:03:25:800 08:05:11:850 1 00:01:46:50 Q

26 1617166 126 NEELAM KUJUR RAMAN

KUJUR
08:03:26:300 08:05:04:850 1 00:01:38:550 Q

27 1639837 127 PREETI PRAVEEN KUMAR 08:03:27:300 08:05:45:0 1 00:02:17:700 Q

28 1643470 128 USHA KIRAN DHARAM PAL 08:03:28:100 08:05:42:600 1 00:02:14:500 Q

29 1317119 129 KAVITA SHANKER LAL 08:03:28:800 08:05:50:650 1 00:02:21:850 Q

30 0049154 130 SANTOSH KUMARI

MATADEEN
08:03:29:100 08:05:20:500 1 00:01:51:400 Q

31 0179001 131 SARITA MAHAVIR SINGH 08:03:16:700 08:04:51:600 1 00:01:34:900 Q

32 1520644 132 NEETU DEVI JAIBHAGAWAN 08:03:17:50 08:05:01:300 1 00:01:44:250 Q

33 0132475 133 SARSWATI VIJAYA LAXMI

HUKUM CHAND PRASAD
08:03:17:900 08:05:18:500 1 00:02:00:600 Q

34 0181790 134 SUDHA MURMU KUMAR

MURMU
08:03:18:850 08:05:09:0 1 00:01:50:150 Q

35 0473640 135 REKHA SAHU SADA NAND

SAHU
08:03:19:250 08:05:05:350 1 00:01:46:100 Q

36 1383343 136 KAMNI OMPRAKASH 08:03:20:0 08:05:03:250 1 00:01:43:250 Q

37 1607463 137 NAMRATA VIDYA RAM 08:03:20:100 08:05:13:600 1 00:01:53:500 Q

38 0150082 138 SEEMA MEENA MADAN LAL

MEENA
08:03:20:750 08:04:58:650 1 00:01:37:900 Q

39 1333940 139 DAYA KUMARI SHIV CHARAN 08:03:22:50 08:05:13:950 1 00:01:51:900 Q

40 0164793 140 SUNITA LAKHERA DWARKA

PRASAD
08:03:22:450 08:05:19:700 1 00:01:57:250 Q

41 0519644 141 RAJNI BHUSHAN SINGH 08:03:11:50 08:04:56:50 1 00:01:45:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



42 1373804 142 HARJIT KAUR SHAMSINGH 08:03:11:900 08:05:11:650 1 00:01:59:750 Q

43 1671859 143 NEELAM SINHA DEONANDAN

PRASAD
08:03:12:250 08:04:58:50 1 00:01:45:800 Q

44 0350190 144 RAJ KUMARI NAND LAL 08:03:13:350 08:05:28:900 1 00:02:15:550 Q

45 1343768 145 HEENA RATHAURE SUBHASH

CHAND RATHAURE
08:03:13:950 08:05:35:300 1 00:02:21:350 Q

46 0945228 146 AARTI VIPIN KUMAR 08:03:14:650 08:05:36:100 1 00:02:21:450 Q

47 0533391 147 JARINA BANO KARAMVIR 08:03:14:550 08:05:13:0 1 00:01:58:450 Q

48 0181610 148 SANGEETA DEVI MAHENDRA

SINGH
08:03:15:300 08:04:48:0 1 00:01:32:700 Q

49 1700472 149 UGNTI BAI MEENA RATANLAL

MEENA
08:03:15:600 08:04:58:0 1 00:01:42:400 Q

50 0503770 150 RINKU JANGIR PURANMAL

JANGIR
08:03:16:100 08:05:06:800 1 00:01:50:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : AMBALA CANTT / 20-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1359383 151 ISHOMITA PAWAN KUMAR 08:13:27:100 08:15:18:300 1 00:01:51:200 Q

2 1626337 152 NUTAN RAWAT HAYAT SINGH 08:13:28:0 08:15:53:450 1 00:02:25:450 Q

3 0146042 153 SUNITA JAWAHAR LAL 08:13:28:700 08:15:14:600 1 00:01:45:900 Q

4 0502766 154 RANJU KUMARI KAILASH

MAHTO
08:13:29:100 08:15:39:50 1 00:02:09:950 Q

5 0421801 155 RENU BALKISHAN 08:13:29:200 08:15:29:400 1 00:02:00:200 Q

6 0759922 156 MEENAKSHI IQBAL SINGH 08:13:29:800 08:15:22:50 1 00:01:52:250 Q

7 0116446 157 SUMAN BABULAL 08:13:29:950 08:15:44:250 1 00:02:14:300 Q

8 0194975 158 SAMRIDDHI KUMARI SATISH

KUMAR
08:13:30:750 08:15:41:200 1 00:02:10:450 Q

9 1230945 159 KRISHANA RAGHUBIR SINGH 08:13:31:350 08:15:21:50 1 00:01:49:700 Q

10 0118604 160 SUMAN MAHENDER SINGH 08:13:31:150 08:15:19:950 1 00:01:48:800 Q

11 0531435 161 RANJAN KUMARI PHUL

CHANDRA SHARMA
08:13:19:800 08:15:48:0 1 00:02:28:200 Q

12 0802714 162 MEENAKSHI RAWAT

MANOHAR SINGH
08:13:20:400 08:15:24:0 1 00:02:03:600 Q

13 0687477 163 MEENA BELWAL ATMA RAM 08:13:21:50 08:15:10:350 1 00:01:49:300 Q

14 1049704 164 CHETNA YADAV HAKIM

SINGH YADAV
08:13:21:550 08:15:27:850 1 00:02:06:300 Q

15 1324524 165 KOMAL GANGA PRASAD 08:13:22:0 08:15:26:350 1 00:02:04:350 Q

16 1095152 166 AARTI DAL CHAND 08:13:23:150 08:15:26:500 1 00:02:03:350 Q

17 0770037 167 MALTI HARI DUTT 08:13:24:750 08:15:30:650 1 00:02:05:900 Q

18 1222387 168 KUSAM LATA BABU RAM 08:13:25:350 08:15:34:650 1 00:02:09:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



19 0092209 169 SANTOSH KUMARI SWAMI

MOTI DASS
08:13:25:150 08:15:20:450 1 00:01:55:300 Q

20 1299524 170 KAMLESH KRIPAL SINGH 08:13:25:900 08:15:25:700 1 00:01:59:800 Q

21 0228067 171 SUMAN SAINI MAHESH

KUMAR SAINI
08:13:15:50 08:14:58:700 1 00:01:43:650 Q

22 0238994 172 SEEMA YADAV SHYAM LAL

YADAV
08:13:15:550 08:14:54:750 1 00:01:39:200 Q

23 1306488 173 KAVITA MAHENDER SINGH 08:13:16:200 08:15:37:50 1 00:02:20:850 Q

24 1335320 174 KAJAL MANOJ KUMAR 08:13:16:800 08:15:20:550 1 00:02:03:750 Q

25 0386574 175 JAYANTI MALA RAMDEO

PRIYADARSHI
08:13:16:800 08:15:30:450 1 00:02:13:650 Q

26 0699988 176 MAMTA ROHTASH KUMAR 08:13:17:250 08:15:24:550 1 00:02:07:300 Q

27 0443732 177 RENU BOHRA MOTILAL

BOHRA
08:13:17:700 08:15:48:750 1 00:02:31:50 Q

28 1055980 178 ALICE NIRMALA SORENG

SIMON SORENG
08:13:18:150 08:15:13:250 1 00:01:55:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2


